www.unidata.ucar.edu

All Traffic Sources

3,000

1,500

Mar 9, 2008 - Apr 8, 2008

Co

/

All traffic sources sent 12,062 visits via 507 sources and mediums

Site Usage

mparing to: Site

3,000

/N /.

Visits Pages/Visit

12,062 3.26

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00% 3.26 (0.00%)

Source/Medium

google / organic

(direct) / (none)

yahoo / organic

live / organic

msn / organic
madis.noaa.gov / referral
mmm.ucar.edu / referral
mexcdf.sourceforge.net / referral
cdc.noaa.gov / referral
en.wikipedia.org / referral
data.nssl.noaa.gov / referral
dirac.cnrs-orleans.fr / referral
ask / organic

google.com / referral

search / organic

ncl.ucar.edu / referral
skywatch.org / referral
weather.cod.edu / referral
images.google.com / referral
ucar.edu / referral
weather.unisys.com / referral

aviso.oceanobs.com / referral

Avg. Time on Site

00:03:42
Site Avg:
00:03:42 (0.00%)

Visits Pages/Visit
7,661 3.22
2,139 3.66

399 2.23
163 1.72
88 1.69
78 2.38
47 4.72
46 4.15
42 3.81
37 251
36 1.44
32 3.56
29 1.97
24 3.33
24 1.96
23 2.30
23 4.13
20 6.25
18 1.67
18 6.00
17 7.53
15 1.87
1

% New Visits

76.95%
Site Avg:
76.89% (0.09%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:03:20
00:05:33
00:01:04
00:01:15
00:00:50
00:02:15
00:05:35
00:07:36
00:03:48
00:03:51
00:01:30
00:05:58
00:02:03
00:04:02
00:00:43
00:02:23
00:05:07
00:09:09
00:01:16
00:05:02
00:04:24

00:03:23

Bounc

e Rate

61.84%

Site Avg:
61.84% (0.00%)

% New Visits

78.62%
64.56%
94.24%
93.25%
94.32%
89.74%
74.47%
63.04%
64.29%
81.08%
97.22%
59.38%
93.10%
95.83%
79.17%
69.57%
86.96%
80.00%
100.00%
83.33%
94.12%

73.33%

Bounce Rate

65.77%
49.93%
75.94%
80.37%
80.68%
60.26%
46.81%
30.43%
40.48%
56.76%
61.11%
34.38%
68.97%
58.33%
66.67%
43.48%
60.87%
35.00%
61.11%
38.89%
41.18%

53.33%

Google Analytics



badc.nerc.ac.uk / referral
geon.unavco.org / referral
aol / organic
cf-pcmdi.linl.gov / referral
cptec.inpe.br / referral
dtcenter.org / referral
opendap.org / referral
webhelp.esri.com / referral
marine.csiro.au / referral
cdiac.ornl.gov / referral
freshmeat.net / referral
gfd-dennou.org / referral
giss.nasa.gov / referral
strc.comet.ucar.edu / referral
weatheroffice.gc.ca / referral

www-sdd.fsl.noaa.gov / referral

cosmic-io.cosmic.ucar.edu / referral

dogpile.com / referral
dss.ucar.edu / referral
eo.ucar.edu / referral
it.metr.ou.edu / referral
meteora.ucsd.edu / referral
ncdc.noaa.gov / referral
ssec.wisc.edu / referral
altavista / organic
cru.uea.ac.uk / referral
image.ucar.edu / referral
mail.google.com / referral
thermo.com / referral
bbs.lasg.ac.cn / referral
colony3a:15080 / referral
de.wikipedia.org / referral
forum.ubuntu-it.org / referral
gmt.soest.hawaii.edu / referral
goodsearch.com / referral

hadobs.metoffice.com / referral

15
15
13
13
13
12
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3.67

3.93

1.15

3.31

2.92

2.00

3.17

2.27

1.90

3.78

111

2.33

2.67

6.00

5.56

1.89

2.00

1.38

1.50

1.00

4.00

4.12

10.12

12.00

3.71

1.71

571

1.29

6.86

1.83

3.50

6.17

2.83

4.17

1.33

1.83

00:05:23

00:10:52

00:00:05

00:06:42

00:01:51

00:01:19

00:01:39

00:00:44

00:01:04

00:04:42

00:01:24

00:08:01

00:04:46

00:03:22

00:05:06

00:01:41

00:01:15

00:00:28

00:00:51

00:00:00

00:08:52

00:03:03

00:14:25

00:11:45

00:00:59

00:02:58

00:05:34

00:01:00

00:07:28

00:02:19

00:02:25

00:08:29

00:02:05

00:03:51

00:00:30

00:00:24

33.33%

60.00%

100.00%

69.23%

76.92%

91.67%

75.00%

100.00%

40.00%

88.89%

55.56%

77.78%

55.56%

66.67%

44.44%

88.89%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

62.50%

75.00%

100.00%

85.71%

85.71%

42.86%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

16.67%

66.67%

33.33%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

26.67%
33.33%
92.31%
30.77%
69.23%
75.00%
58.33%
54.55%
70.00%
44.44%
88.89%
44.44%
22.22%
44.44%
22.22%
66.67%
50.00%
75.00%
87.50%
100.00%
12.50%
37.50%
12.50%
37.50%
71.43%
57.14%
0.00%
71.43%
28.57%
50.00%
33.33%
0.00%
50.00%
33.33%
83.33%

83.33%
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met.wau.nl / referral 6 36.67 00:19:30 16.67% 16.67%
nceas.ucsb.edu / referral 6 2.67 00:03:59 33.33% 33.33%
nco.sourceforge.net / referral 6 1.50 00:00:04 83.33% 50.00%
atmos.washington.edu / referral 5 3.00 00:02:26 80.00% 40.00%
baronams.com / referral 5 15.80 00:26:50 0.00% 0.00%
cisl.ucar.edu / referral 5 4.80 00:10:08 80.00% 60.00%
climateservices.gov / referral 5 1.80 00:00:44 80.00% 60.00%
cran.r-project.org / referral 5 2.80 00:02:11 80.00% 20.00%
epic.noaa.gov / referral 5 1.60 00:07:34 40.00% 40.00%
expenses.stsd.wikispaces.net / referral 5 1.00 00:00:00 80.00% 100.00%
gdal.org / referral 5 2.40 00:02:57 60.00% 0.00%
google.de / referral 5 5.80 00:09:40 60.00% 40.00%
images.google.pl / referral 5 3.40 00:02:56 40.00% 60.00%
localhost / referral 5 1.60 00:04:13 60.00% 60.00%
metacrawler.com / referral 5 2.20 00:02:36 60.00% 60.00%
netscape / organic 5 1.40 00:07:16 60.00% 60.00%
nomads.ncdc.noaa.gov / referral 5 5.40 00:07:50 60.00% 80.00%
ocgmodl.marine.usf.edu / referral 5 4.40 00:00:49 60.00% 60.00%
pytables.org / referral 5 4.40 00:01:36 40.00% 60.00%
startwright.com / referral 5 1.20 00:00:48 100.00% 80.00%
water.weather.gov / referral 5 1.40 00:00:04 100.00% 80.00%
209.85.175.104 / referral 4 2.25 00:09:45 50.00% 50.00%
arm.gov / referral 4 4.00 00:09:29 50.00% 0.00%
atm.geo.nsf.gov / referral 4 3.00 00:00:39 100.00% 50.00%
atmos.albany.edu / referral 4 3.25 00:00:27 75.00% 25.00%
baidu / organic 4 4.50 00:15:01 25.00% 25.00%
bodc.ac.uk / referral 4 1.25 00:00:20 75.00% 75.00%
ems.psu.edu / referral 4 4.00 00:06:51 75.00% 0.00%
gotm.net / referral 4 14.25 00:13:58 75.00% 0.00%
hdf.ncsa.uiuc.edu / referral 4 17.75 00:22:59 50.00% 0.00%
images.google.co.uk / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
mailman.unidata.ucar.edu / referral 4 3.50 00:04:43 50.00% 50.00%
moodle.atmos.ucla.edu:16080 / referral 4 2.25 00:01:46 75.00% 25.00%
ncar.ucar.edu / referral 4 2.25 00:02:07 100.00% 50.00%
nws.noaa.gov / referral 4 3.25 00:04:14 25.00% 25.00%
odv.awi.de / referral 4 4.50 00:04:34 100.00% 25.00%
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oursci.org / referral
search.cpan.org / referral
srh.noaa.gov / referral
sweet.jpl.nasa.gov / referral
ubuntuforums.org / referral
visbd.sourceforge.net / referral
vterrain.org / referral
www?2.fis.ua.pt / referral
209.85.173.104 / referral
64.233.183.104 / referral
apollo.Isc.vsc.edu / referral
atmos.ucla.edu / referral
baike.baidu.com / referral

bic.mni.mcgill.ca / referral

by126w.bay126.mail.live.com / referral

cjk3d.net / referral

del.icio.us / referral
ecco2.jpl.nasa.gov / referral
eol.ucar.edu / referral
ep.sci.hokudai.ac.jp / referral
fags.org / referral
gdo-dcp.uclinl.org / referral
hydro.iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp / referral
irimo.ir / referral
kamala.cod.edu / referral
knmi.nl / referral

kyxk.net / referral
mail.python.org / referral
marinemetadata.org / referral
mesoscale.ws / referral
mscd.edu / referral
oceanographers.ru / referral
pgroup.com / referral
profiler.noaa.gov / referral
rpmfind.net / referral

sage.wisc.edu / referral
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tacc.cwb.gov.tw / referral
translate.google.com / referral
uop.ucar.edu / referral
www-imk.fzk.de / referral
wxman256.home.att.net / referral
zhidao.baidu.com / referral
209.85.135.104 / referral
64.233.167.104 / referral
64.233.169.104 / referral
72.14.253.104 / referral
aero.polimi.it / referral
argo.ucsd.edu / referral
arnolds.dhs.org / referral
atmos.berkeley.edu / referral
atmos.umd.edu / referral
bl125w.blu125.mail.live.com / referral
blog.csdn.net / referral
by118w.bay118.mail.live.com / referral
car.gsfc.nasa.gov / referral
cartage.org.lb / referral
cis.zmaw.de / referral
clusty.com / referral
cmaqg-model.org / referral
cn.f150.mail.yahoo.com / referral
cnn / organic

coaps.fsu.edu / referral
comms.bom.gov.au / referral
cs.wpi.edu / referral

cv.nrao.edu / referral
datal.gfdl.noaa.gov / referral
db.cger.nies.go.jp / referral
drjack.info / referral

drqueue.org / referral
email.fatcow.com / referral
eniro.se / referral

erh.noaa.gov / referral
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fisica.uniromaz2.it / referral
fluidlab.naoe.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp / referral
forum.worldwindcentral.com / referral
freecomputerbooks.com / referral
gfdl.noaa.gov / referral
gmao.gsfc.nasa.gov / referral
gomoos.org / referral

google.ca / referral

google.com.au / referral

google.fr / referral
gyre.umeoce.maine.edu / referral
hdfgroup.org / referral

hffax.de / referral
images.google.co.id / referral
images.google.co.in / referral
images.google.de / referral
ipsl.jussieu.fr / referral

ird.fr / referral
iridl.Ideo.columbia.edu / referral
kiwi.atmos.colostate.edu / referral
laps.noaa.gov / referral
lists.apple.com / referral
macwiki.sourceforge.jp / referral
mad.zmaw.de / referral
mesonet.agron.iastate.edu / referral
met.gov.to / referral
metoffice.gov.uk / referral
montaukpoint.sonalysts.com:8000 / referral
mplnet.gsfc.nasa.gov / referral
mseas.mit.edu / referral
opc.ncep.noaa.gov / referral
osdir.com / referral
ourworld.compuserve.com / referral
pc510.ev.ncku.edu.tw / referral
pmel.noaa.gov / referral

polar.ncep.noaa.gov / referral
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princeton.edu / referral
prudence.dmi.dk / referral
pubs.usgs.gov / referral
pydap.org / referral
reference.com / referral
resc.rdg.ac.uk / referral
scroogle.org / referral

slf4j.org / referral
soest.hawaii.edu / referral
spainsevereweather.com / referral
staff.uni-mainz.de / referral
start.shaw.ca / referral
suominet.ucar.edu / referral
support / referral

tpac.org.au / referral
tsuge.nims.go.jp / referral
uh.edu / referral
us.mgl.mail.yahoo.com / referral
usgodae.org / referral
vintraplus.vaisala.com / referral
w3.pppl.gov / referral

wmo.int / referral
woodshole.er.usgs.gov / referral
Www-a0s.eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp / referral
www-c4.ucsd.edu / referral
www-vis.lbl.gov / referral
127.0.0.1:63696 / referral
128.194.106.6 / referral
134.206.140.62 / referral
141.4.215.13 / referral
203.208.33.101 / referral
66.102.9.104 / referral

abinit.org / referral
absoblogginlutely.net / referral
adaguc.knmi.nl / referral

adronsystems.com / referral
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alice / organic

alltheweb / organic
amath.colorado.edu / referral
amber.scripps.edu / referral
angelfire.com / referral

answers.com / referral

aoml.noaa.gov / referral
apple.excite.co.jp / referral
arcscripts.esri.com / referral

arko.info / referral

as.harvard.edu / referral
assela.pathirana.net / referral
attags.com / referral

bb.cgd.ucar.edu / referral
bbs.archlinux.org / referral
bbs.nju.edu.cn / referral
blueobelisk.sourceforge.net / referral
br.f622.mail.yahoo.com / referral
brookscole.com / referral
bsp.brain.riken.jp / referral
bugz.unc.edu / referral
bugzilla.ecoinformatics.org / referral
businessa-z.net / referral
by119w.bay119.mail.live.com / referral
by122w.bay122.mail.live.com / referral
by128w.bay128.mail.live.com / referral
by129w.bay129.mail.live.com / referral
by131w.bay131.mail.live.com / referral
carocoops.org / referral
cdiac.esd.ornl.gov / referral
cgd.ucar.edu / referral
cged.genes.nig.ac.jp / referral
cimms.ou.edu / referral
cmascenter.org / referral
coas.oregonstate.edu / referral

code.google.com / referral
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comps.marine.usf.edu / referral
courses.ncsu.edu / referral
cubit.sandia.gov / referral

cubzol.info / referral

cucis.ece.northwestern.edu / referral

d3e.sourceforge.net / referral
daac.ornl.gov / referral
damtp.cam.ac.uk / referral
data.eol.ucar.edu / referral
datafed.net / referral
deluge.ssec.wisc.edu / referral
developpez.net / referral
dfanning.com / referral
dlese.org / referral

dmoz.org / referral
docs.opendap.org / referral
earlinetasos.org / referral
earthsystemgrid.org / referral
ecmwf.int / referral
edoc.hu-berlin.de / referral
eecs.berkeley.edu / referral
emc.ncep.noaa.gov / referral
ensembles.ecmwf.int / referral
enthought.com / referral
eos-webster.sr.unh.edu / referral
eosweb.larc.nasa.gov / referral
etsf.grenoble.cnrs.fr / referral
extreme.indiana.edu / referral
fiehnlab.ucdavis.edu / referral
filext.com / referral

fkf.net / referral
forosdelweb.com / referral
forum.eeeuser.com / referral
forum.hardware.fr / referral
freebookcentre.com / referral

friendster.com / referral
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ftp5.gwdg.de / referral

g95.org / referral
gentoo-portage.com / referral
gentry.metr.ou.edu / referral
geo2l.geo.uni-augsburg.de / referral
geobranchen.de / referral
geog-www.shs.ohio-state.edu / referral
geology.uidaho.edu / referral
geosci.uchicago.edu / referral
gis.clemson.edu:81 / referral
gis.hebeler.net / referral
google / (not set)

google.at / referral
google.co.jp / referral
google.co.kr / referral
google.es / referral

google.gr / referral

google.ro / referral
groups.google.com / referral
guide.opendns.com / referral
gulfcoast.cox.net / referral
gulfmex.cicese.mx / referral
hamilton.ito.p / referral
hdfgroup.com / referral
howstuffworks.com / referral
hprcc.unl.edu / referral
hurri.kean.edu / referral
ie.unc.edu / referral

ifremer.fr / referral

iges.org / referral
illuminations.nctm.org / referral
images.google.com.mx / referral
images.google.fr / referral
images.google.nl / referral
images.google.no / referral

imaging.robarts.ca / referral
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inbox.com / referral
inf.unisinos.br / referral

info.com / referral
ingrid.ldgo.columbia.edu / referral
intel.com / referral

iode.org / referral
jamesthornton.com / referral
jumpdoc.fz-juelich.de / referral
k9web.com / referral
labara.eas.gatech.edu / referral
libra.sys.i.kyoto-u.ac.jp / referral
lifesterblog.com / referral
lightningtech.com / referral
linuxlinks.com / referral
Imb.informatik.uni-freiburg.de / referral
Imr.ori.u-tokyo.ac.jp / referral
Irz-muenchen.de / referral
Islnet.com / referral
mail.springsource.com / referral
maltman.hmdc.harvard.edu / referral
mapserver.gis.umn.edu / referral
marrella.aos.wisc.edu / referral
math.nist.gov / referral
members.tripod.com / referral
met.fsu.edu / referral
met.rdg.ac.uk / referral
met.sjsu.edu / referral
met.utah.edu / referral
meteoalerte.com / referral
meteocentre.com / referral
meteoforum.ucar.edu / referral
mets.dyndns.org / referral
models.kvl.dk / referral
moo.nac.uci.edu / referral
motherlode.ucar.edu:8080 / referral

mpch-mainz.mpg.de / referral
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mst.nerc.ac.uk / referral
msxml.excite.com / referral
my.att.net / referral
mybroadband.co.za / referral
mypoints.com / referral
myroms.org / referral
myrsky.com / referral
nanoengineer-1.com / referral
navo.hpc.mil / referral
ncvtk.sourceforge.net / referral
netcdf4-python.googlecode.com / referral
neti.ee / referral

nezmac.info / referral
nicl.usgs.gov / referral

nio.org / referral

noserc.met.no / referral
nrel.colostate.edu / referral
oceanographers.net / referral
ocs.oregonstate.edu / referral
opendx.npaci.edu / referral
orkut.com / referral
oso.chalmers.se / referral
pagesperso-orange.fr / referral
panoramix.fi.upm.es / referral
pathways.livinglibrary.co.uk / referral
pdb.suse.de / referral

pipl.com / referral
pmip2.Isce.ipsl.fr / referral
psci.kth.se / referral
pubs.acs.org / referral
pysclint.sourceforge.net / referral
python-academy.com / referral
rainbow.ldgo.columbia.edu / referral
rap.ucar.edu / referral
rbvi.ucsf.edu / referral

re.search.wikia.com / referral
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resc.reading.ac.uk / referral
rh026.k12.sd.us / referral
ruby.gfd-dennou.org / referral
ruc.noaa.gov / referral

s.luna.tv / referral

sai.cup.edu / referral
saicocean.com / referral
scirus.com / referral
search.114.vnet.cn / referral
search.luky.org / referral
search.windstream.net / referral
serc.carleton.edu / referral
seul.org / referral

seznam / organic
sky.radioweather.us / referral
smoke-model.org / referral
socc.caps.ou.edu / referral
soma.crl.mcmaster.ca / referral
space-research.org / referral
spectraworks.com / referral
stellwagen.er.usgs.gov / referral
stjohn.eas.gatech.edu / referral
stommel.tamu.edu / referral
stumbleupon.com / referral

suche.t-online.de / referral

supercomputacion.uca.es / referral

sura.org / referral

sys-net.it / referral

tddft.org / referral
tiemposevero.es / referral
timed.jhuapl.edu / referral
topaz.nersc.no / referral
tornado.meso.com / referral
tornadocyclone.com / referral
torvalds.cs.lth.se / referral

trac.osgeo.org / referral
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trackstar.4teachers.org / referral
tu-darmstadt.de / referral
tw.info.search.yahoo.com / referral
ub.es / referral
ucblibraries.colorado.edu / referral
ujaen.es / referral
uk.altavista.com / referral
umh.es / referral
unidata.ucar.edu / referral
us.f344.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f504.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f513.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f565.mail.yahoo.com / referral
usgodae3.fnmoc.navy.mil / referral
usjgofs.whoi.edu / referral
vapor.ucar.edu / referral
verden.abcsok.no / referral
verizon.net / referral
virga.sfsu.edu / referral
vlado.fmf.uni-lj.si / referral
weather.com / referral
weather.gov / referral
weather.hawaii.edu / referral
weather.missouri.edu / referral
weatherbum.com / referral
weathergraphics.com / referral
web.lasg.ac.cn / referral
web.Imd.jussieu.fr / referral
web.missouri.edu / referral
web.search.naver.com / referral
web.sfc.keio.ac.jp / referral
webcrawler.com / referral
whoi.edu / referral
wiki.nesc.ac.uk / referral
wiki.python.org / referral

wiki.scilab.org / referral
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